West Ohio Pony League - 2021

\ll games to start at 6:00 p.m. Home team responsible: umpires, baseballs & hield prep.

sm team has a bye for the day

nament dates July Tth, Sth, 12th, 13th, and 15th.

itar game July 16th,

w & post on Facebook @ "West Ohio Pony League”

Jun 1- Tue Jun 3 - Thu
Bath @ St MEBlue St M Blue @ USV
Delphos Cats @ ‘Wapak Reds Bath @ Elida
Elida @ Lima Sr Shawnee @ Delphos Cat:
StMBough @ Shawnee | Lima St @ Wapak Red
Wapak Skins @ Van Wert L'view @ St MBough
Perry @ LCC LCC @ Van \Wert |
USV @ Delphos Jays Delphos Jays @ Perry
L'view Wapak Skins
Jun 7 - Mon Jun 8 - Tue Jun 10 - Thu
Van Wert @ Delphos Jays St M Blue @ Van \Wert Shawnee @ Elida
Perry @ St MEBlue Bath @ Permy £t M Rough @ Delphos Jay
USV @ Bath Elida @ USY Van Wert @ Bath
Delphos Cats @ L'view Wapak Skinz @ Delphos Cats USV @ Perry
Lima Sr @ Shawnee L'view @ Lima Sr Delphos Cats @ LEC:
‘Wapak Reds @ Elida Shawnee @ Wapak Reds Lima Sr @ ‘Wapak Skln
St M Rough @ Wapak Skinz LCC @ St M Rough Wapak Reds @ L'view
LCC Delphos Jays St M Blue
Jun 14 - Mon Jun 15 - Tue Jun 17 - Thu
Lima Sr @ Delphos Jays | Bath @ Delphos Cats USV @ Delphos Cats
Wapak Reds @ LCC St M Blue @ Lima Sr Lima Sr @ Bath
Shawnee @ Wapak Skins Delphos Jays @ Wapak Reds Wapak Reds @ St M Blu
Elida @ L'view LCC @ Shawnee Shawnee @ Delphos Jayl
St MRough @ Bath L'view @ Wapak Skins L'view @ LCC |
Van Wert @ Perry USV @ St MRough Wapak Skins @ Elida
Delphos Cats @ StMEBlue | Elida @ Van Wert St MRough @ Pery
USY Perry Van Wert
Jun 21 - Mon Jun 22 - Tue Jun 24 - Thu
Delphos Cats @ LimaSr [ Perry @ Delphos Cats LCC @ @ Elida
St M Rough @ Wapak Reds USV @ Lima Sr Delphos Cats @ Van ".-.fm
Van Wert @ L'view Bath @ ‘Wapak Reds Lima Sr @ Perry
Permy @ ‘wWapak Skins St M Blue @ Shawnee Wapak Reds @ USV
LCC@ UsV Delphos Jays @ L'view Shawnee @ Bath
Delphos Jays @ Bath LCC @ Wapak Skins Lview @ StMBlue
StMBlue @ Elida Van Wert @ St MRough | ‘Wapak Skinz @ Delphos Jay
Shawnee Elida St MBough
Jun 28 - Mon Jun 29 - Tue_ Jul 1 -Thu |
L'view @ USV St M Blue @ Wapak Skins | Van Wert @ Shawnee
Wapak Skins @ Bath Delphos Jays @ LCC Pemy @ L'view |
LCC @ St MBlue Elida @ St MRough ‘wWapak Skins @ USV
Elida @ Delphos Jays Van Wert @ Lima Sr Bath@ LCC
Delphos Cats @ St M Rough Perry @ \Wapak Reds Delphos Jays @ St M Bll
Wapak Reds @ Van Wert| USVY @ Shawnee Elida @ Delphos Cats
Shawnee @ Perry Bath @ L'view St M Bough @ Lima Sr
Lima Sr Delphos Cats apak Reds



